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Eigenschaften

Geopress K-Ubergangsbogen 90°
mit SC-Contur

- Gewindeanschluss Siliziumbronze
- Pressanschluss, Rp-Gewinde
Ausstattung

0O-Ring EPDM, Mehrkant

Modell 9714.2TW

Artikel 822 392

RohrauBendurchmesser

Innengewinde zylindrisch

Z-MaB 1
Z-MaB 2
Lénge 1

Lange 2
Schlisselweite
Durchmesser
Gewicht

Volumen

Rp
Z1
z2
L1
L2
sw

dec9bec03f34c953861227fa5567206e90166221

50

1%
74 mm
85 mm
120 mm
107 mm
62 mm
87 mm

712 g
2486,4 cm?®
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Datenblatt m

Geopress K-Ubergangsbogen 90°
mit SC-Contur

Modell 9714.2TW

Artikel 822 392

Eigenschaften

Werkstoff Kunststoff

dec9bec03f34c953861227fa5567206e90166221 2/2



	Datenblatt
	Eigenschaften

	Datenblatt
	Eigenschaften


